KBG3 Series
Safety Onboard
Discover more at:
0.33 HP – 30 HP (0.25 kW – 22 kW)
115 V | 230 V | 460 V | 575 V
Integrated Safety and
Flexible Communications

Dimensions (H x W x D) & Weights
115 VAC, 1-Phase 50/60 Hz Input, 230 VAC 3-Phase Output
Order Code Variable / Constant Torque
Part No. Model No. HP Amps
N3101 KBG3-11017-1 0.33 1.7
N3102 KBG3-11024-1 0.5 2.4
N3103 KBG3-11042-2 1 4.2
N3104 KBG3-11056-2 1.5 5.6
230 VAC, 1-Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code Variable / Constant Torque
Part No. Model No. HP Amps
N3105 KBG3-21017-1 0.33 1.7
N3106 KBG3-21024-1 0.5 2.4
N3107 KBG3-21033-1 0.75 3.3
N3108 KBG3-21042-1 1 4.2
230 VAC, 1 or 3-Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code Variable / Constant Torque
Part No. Model No. HP Amps
N3109 KBG3-22024-2 0.5 2.4
N3110 KBG3-22033-2 0.75 3.3
N3111 KBG3-22042-2 1 4.2
N3112 KBG3-22056-2 1.5 5.6
N3113 KBG3-22075-2 2 7.5
N3114 KBG3-22100-3 3 10
N3115 KBG3-22133-4 3 13.3
230 VAC, 3-Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code Variable Torque Constant Torque
Part No. Model No. HP Amps HP Amps
N3116 KBG3-23176-4 5 17.6 5 17.6
N3117 KBG3-23250-5 10 30 7.5 25
N3118 KBG3-23330-6 15 50 10 33
N3119 KBG3-23440-6 20 58 15 44
460 VAC, 3-Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code Variable Torque Constant Torque
Part No. Model No. HP Amps HP Amps
N3120 KBG3-43013-2 0.5 1.3 0.5 1.3
N3121 KBG3-43018-2 0.75 1.8 0.75 1.8
N3122 KBG3-43023-2 1 2.3 1 2.3
N3123 KBG3-43032-2 1.5 3.2 1.5 3.2
N3124 KBG3-43041-2 2 4.1 2 4.1
N3125 KBG3-43056-3 3 5.6 3 5.6
N3126 KBG3-43073-3 3 7.3 3 7.3
N3127 KBG3-43094-3 5 9.4 5 9.4
N3128 KBG3-43135-4 7.5 13.5 7.5 13.5
N3129 KBG3-43170-4 10 17 10 17
N3130 KBG3-43270-5 20 30 20 27
N3131 KBG3-43300-5 20 31 20 30
N3132 KBG3-43350-6 25 38 25 35
N3133 KBG3-43420-6 30 48 30 42
N3134 KBG3-43470-6 50 63 30 47
575 VAC, 3-Phase Input, 3-Phase Output, 50/60 Hz Input
Order Code Variable Torque Constant Torque
Part No. Model No. HP Amps HP Amps
N3135 KBG3-53030-5 3 3.9 2 3
N3136 KBG3-53040-5 5 6.1 3 4
N3137 KBG3-53069-5 7.5 10 5 6.9
N3138 KBG3-53100-6 10 12 7.5 10
N3139 KBG3-53150-6 15 17 10 15
N3140 KBG3-53190-6 20 22 15 19
N3141 KBG3-53230-6 25 27 20 23
N3142 KBG3-53290-6 30 34 25 29
N3143 KBG3-53350-6 40 43 30 35
Frame Size Inches Millimeters Lbs kg
01 6.3 x 3.0 x 5.6 160 x 76.2 x 142 1.7 0.77
02 8.1 x 3.1 x 6.3 206 x 78.7 x 160 2.2 1.00
03 8.9 x 3.5 x 6.7 226 x 88.9 x 170 3.3 1.50